2023-2024 lllinois Lutheran Elementary School - Singing Schedule

Parents and Guardians: Please watch classroom newsletters and the Charger News to confirm the dates and
times listed. Every effort will be made to keep to this schedule, but things can change. Thanks!

ALL GRADES:

% Christian Education Sunday(s)
Sunday, September 10* Trinity Lutheran Church 10:00 AM (All Trinity - Outdoor Picnic)
Zion Lutheran Church 9:00 AM (All Zion)
Members of Other Churches: Choose a service time and location - watch for a note and join us!

< Sunday, December 17" - lllinois Lutheran High School 2:00 PM
ILES Christmas Service
< Sunday, March 24" - Trinity Members 8:00 AM (J-2) 11:00 AM (A-l)
Palm Sunday Zion Members 9:00 AM (All Zion)
Members of Other Churches: Choose a service time and location - watch for a note and join us!
PRE-KINDERGARTEN & KINDERGARTEN: 3 & 4" GRADES:
Mrs. Henning & Mrs. Sievert & Mrs. Schneider Mrs. Biesterfeld & Mrs. Brudos
% Sunday, Oct 8 - Trinity, 11:00 AM % Sunday, April 14 - Zion, 9:00 AM
% Sunday, Oct 22 - Zion, 9:00 AM < Sunday, April 28 - Trinity, 8:00 AM
15t & 2"YGRADES: 5" & 6" GRADES:
Mrs. Cook & Mrs. Deenik Mr. Van Arnold & Mrs. Seeger
% Sunday, Jan 28 - Zion, 9:00 AM % Wednesday, Feb 28 - Zion, 3:30 PM
% Sunday, Feb 11 - Trinity, 9:30 AM % Wednesday, March 13 - Trinity, 3:30 PM




